
Name:  Pat Carew  
Contact:  847-530 8413 
   pat@enerstar.net 
Parish Affiliation:  St. Giles 

 
 

Name:  Kathy Flanagan 
Contact:  312-659-2789 

kathymflan@aol.com 
Parish affiliation:  St. Giles 
 
 

Name:  Ginny Jones  
Contact:  773-379-8423 
   v.m.jones@hotmail.com 
Parish affiliation:  St. Catherine of Siena - St. Lucy 

 
 

Name:   Miles Jackson 
Contact:  708-445-0299 
miles.jackson@gmail.com 

Parish Affiliation: St. Catherine of Siena - St. Lucy 
 

 
Name:   Mark Laboe 
Contact:  773-294-6797  
   markjlaboe@gmail.com  
Parish Affiliation:  St Giles

 
 

Name:  Andrea Legatzke 
Contact:  708-205-0218 
alegatzke@sbcglobal.net 

Parish Affiliation:  St Catherine of Siena – St Lucy 
 
 

Name:  LaTrice Porter-Thomas  
Contact:  708-989-1429  
    lporter3@yahoo.com 
Parish Affiliation:  St. Catherine of Siena - St. Lucy 

 
 

Name:  Ed Siderewicz 
Contact:  312-560-7154 
edsiderewicz@gmail.com 

Parish Affiliation:  St Giles 
 
 

Name:  Renee M. Smith-Quinn  
Contact:  708-284-5632 
    rsmithquinn@aol.com 
Parish Affiliation:  St. Catherine of Siena - St. Lucy 

 
 

Name:  Sharon Zinkula  
Contact:  708-203-3402 
sazinkula@comcast.net  

Parish affiliation:  St. Giles 

Meet our Unification Team 
In recent bulletins, we presented the bios of our Unification Team members.  The entire Team along with their contact 

information, is listed below. The Team includes members from both St. Catherine of Siena -St Lucy and St. Giles. 
Check them out, get to know them, and if you have any questions or comments, reach out to them! 
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